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 Tuesday, 

9.04.2019 

Wednesday,  

10.04.2019 

Thursday,  

11.04.2019 

Friday,  

12.04.2019 

Saturday, 

13.04.2019 

9:30 – 

13:00  

 

 

Together: 

- Welcome and presentation of the 

program for the conference  

- Exchange about the program, the 

current situation in Kurdistan and 

Iraq  

- Exchange about the aims for the 

conference 

- Presentation of the project with 

subsequent discussion 

In 2 groups 

- Teacher Training for inclusive 

Education: Situation and Tasks 

- Exchange and discussion about the 

possible topics and structure of the 

qualification program offered by the 

universities  

 

Together: 

- Cooperation and support 

between the Universities in 

Iraq/Kurdistan 

- Summarizing and exchange 

about the results between 

the two groups 

- Points of the future program  

- Exchange and Planning of 

the following measures 

Departure 

13:00 – 

15:00 

 

Lunch break 

15:00 – 

18:00  

Arrival   Together: 

- Presentation of the different 

universities and the situation of 

schooling of children with 

disabilities in the area/ city with 

subsequent discussion  

 

 

 

Together 

- Conclusion and main points 

(structure, curricular, possibilities of 

implementing inclusive educational 

settings at the universities) 

 

16:00 – 17:00 h 

Discussion with the Responsibilities of 

all Iraqui/Kurdisch Universities  

 

Together: 

17:00 – 18:00 h 

Overview: the first results 

Together: 

- Planning the next steps 

 

 



 

 

 

Qualification for Inclusive Education Iraq 

  University Name and Title E-mail Phone 
1 University of Duhok Prof. Dr. Rund Hammoudi rund.hammoudi@uod.ac   

2 University of Duhok Dr. Mamou Othman pirmamo@gmail.com   

3 University of Duhok Dr. Ahlam Mohammed Taher Saleem dr.ahlam.am@gmail.com   

4 University of Duhok Mr. Farooq Jameel farooq.jameel@uod.ac   

5 University of Garmian Dr. Ahmed Mohammed ahmed.mohammed@garmian.edu.krd 964 (0) 770 0444084  

6 University of Garmian Dr. Saman Mohammed Mohammed Amin     

7 University of Garmian Mr. Halmat Faieeq D. Mahmood      

8 University of Garmian Karim Medhat Hatim  karim.medhat@garmian.edu.krd   

9 University of Kufa Dr. Salwa Faeq Abd AlShehabi Salwa.alshahapi@yahoo.com  

10 University of Kufa Dr. Maytham Mohsin Abdulkadhim     

11 University of Kufa Dr. Salah Mohammed Hasan salahm.shamsah@uokufa.edu.iq   

12 University of Mosul Dr. Mazin Sami mazinsamie@gmail.com   

13 University of Mosul Sayf Al Ashqar sa.cr.uom@gmail.com 964 (0) 770 1610476 

14 University of Mosul Prof. Dr. Mufeed Dhanoon Younus    

15 University of Mosul Ms. Amal Ablahad Abbo     

16 University of Mosul Prof. Dr. Amal Fatah Zedan amalzedan66@gmail.com   

17 The University of Oldenburg Prof. Dr. Clemens Hillenbrand c.hillenbrand@uol.de 0049 441-798- 4623 

18 The University of Oldenburg Sönke Thies soenke.thies@uni-oldenburg.de 0049 441-797-4388 

19 The University of Vechta Prof. Dr. Frederike Bartels frederike.bartels@uni-vechta.de 00 49 4441 15-323 

20 The University of Vechta Prof. Dr. Marie-Christine Vierbuchen marie-christine.vierbuchen@uni-vechta.de 0049 4441 15-181 

21 The University of Vechta Dr. Mehmet Kart mehmet.kart@uni-vechta.de 0049 4441 15- 546 

22 The University of Vechta Diren Yeşil-Sincar yesil.diren@uni-vechta.de 0049 4441 15- 546 

23 University of Zakho Dr. Zahid Sami Mohammed Taha zahid.mohammed@uoz.edu 964 (0)750-4502147 

24 University of Zakho Dr. Hariwan Zikri Ibrahim hariwan.ibrahim@uoz.edu.krd   

25 University of Zakho Khorsheed Mohammed Rasheed khorsheed.ahmed@uoz.edu.krd   

 

 


